

Sunset Spas of Arizona Acquired Presidential Pools and Spas in Las Vegas | November 1, 2017

Sunset Spas of Arizona acquired Presidential Pools and Spas in Las Vegas on November 1, 2017.

LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES, October 31, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Sunset Spas of Arizona</u> announced today that it has acquired Presidential Pools and Spas in Las Vegas which will be effective on November 1, 2017.

Sunset Spas of Arizona has three stores in the Phoenix Valley including Chandler, Scottsdale and Glendale and sells new and used hot tubs, swim spas, BBQs, hot tub covers and accessories.

"I am excited to be moving into the Las Vegas market and to work with the great people of Nevada." Dave Rempfer, owner of Sunset Spas

The store is located at 9530 W. Tropicana Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89147.

http://sunsetspasaz.com

Jennifer Hoffman Plum Marketing Services 425-231-1446 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/412781955

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.